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0101463900000 DENVER & EPHRATA TELEPHONE C 130 E MAIN ST EPHRATA PA 17522 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH COCALICO SCHOOL DISTRICT ADAMSTOWN BORO 71,600$        

0208075000000 DENVER & EPHRATA TELEPHONE C 130 E MAIN ST EPHRATA PA 17522 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH EPHRATA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT AKRON BORO 162,100$      

0301296700000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 46 PUBLIC SQUARE P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT BART TWP 50,400$        

0303171300000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 46 PUBLIC SQUARE P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT BART TWP 90,400$        

0304136600000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 46 PUBLIC SQUARE P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT BART TWP 6,400$          

0304326300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT BART TWP 104,000$      

0304375100000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT BART TWP 77,000$        

0304721400000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 46 PUBLIC SQUARE P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT BART TWP 105,000$      

0304939100000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT BART TWP 99,800$        

0304939800000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT BART TWP 112,000$      

0305093400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT BART TWP 92,400$        

0305438900000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 46 PUBLIC SQUARE P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT BART TWP 26,600$        

0307260100000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 46 PUBLIC SQUARE P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT BART TWP 147,000$      

0308331100000 COMMONWEALTH TELEPHONE CO 100 LAKE ST DALLAS PA 18612 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT BART TWP 50,700$        

0309029100000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 46 PUBLIC SQUARE P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT BART TWP 217,000$      

0309215800000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ATTN REAL ESTATE SERVICES DEPT ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT BART TWP 108,200$      

0309504200000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 46 PUBLIC SQUARE P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT BART TWP 209,400$      

0402523000000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT EASTERN LANCASTER CO. SCHOOL DIST BRECKNOCK TWP 32,400$        

0405104100000 METROPOLITAN EDISON CO 300 MADISON AVE PO BOX 1911 MORRISTOWN NJ 07962 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT EASTERN LANCASTER CO. SCHOOL DIST BRECKNOCK TWP 6,400$          

0407974940001 FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS OF 37-43 DILLER AVE NEW HOLLAND PA 17507 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH EASTERN LANCASTER CO. SCHOOL DIST BRECKNOCK TWP 1,300$          

0409230700000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT EASTERN LANCASTER CO. SCHOOL DIST BRECKNOCK TWP 15,700$        

0505332640001 FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS OF 34-37 DILLER AVE NEW HOLLAND PA 17557 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH EASTERN LANCASTER CO. SCHOOL DIST CAERNARVON TWP 500$             

0802401800000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY COCALICO SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST COCALICO TWP 71,200$        

0805038900000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT COCALICO SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST COCALICO TWP 295,200$      

0808395700000 UGI UTILITIES INC PO BOX 13578 READING PA 19612 GAS UTILITY COCALICO SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST COCALICO TWP 21,500$        

0903680940001 DENVER & EPHRATA TELEPHONE & P O BOX 458 ATTN SMELLS DOUGLAS W SR EPHRATA PA 17522 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH COCALICO SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST COCALICO TWP 1,000$          

1000126100000 COMMONWEALTH TELEPHONE CO 207 E STATE ST QUARRYVILLE PA 17566 RADIO & TELEVISION SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT COLERAIN TWP 89,300$        

1008356400000 COMMONWEALTH TELEPHONE CO 100 LAKE ST DALLAS PA 18612 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT COLERAIN TWP 63,600$        

1101111500000 COLUMBIA WATER CO 220 LOCUST ST COLUMBIA PA 17512 WATER UTILITY COLUMBIA BOROUGH SCHOOL DIST COLUMBIA BORO 39,700$        

1101616800000 COLUMBIA WATER CO 220 LOCUST ST COLUMBIA PA 17512 WATER UTILITY COLUMBIA BOROUGH SCHOOL DIST COLUMBIA BORO 53,900$        

1101633500000 COLUMBIA & READING RAILWAY CO P.O. BOX 67 ELIZABETHTOWN PA 17022    TRANS/UTILITY VACANT COLUMBIA BOROUGH SCHOOL DIST COLUMBIA BORO 9,000$          

1102724840001 UNITED TELEPHONE CO OF PENNA ATTN LAURIE MCKIM PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENPO BOX 12913 SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66282 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH COLUMBIA BOROUGH SCHOOL DIST COLUMBIA BORO 275,200$      

1104515900000 COLUMBIA WATER CO 220 LOCUST ST COLUMBIA PA 17512 WATER UTILITY COLUMBIA BOROUGH SCHOOL DIST COLUMBIA BORO 390,000$      

1104866100000 COLUMBIA & READING RAILWAY CO P.O. BOX 67 ELIZABETHTOWN PA 17022    RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY COLUMBIA BOROUGH SCHOOL DIST COLUMBIA BORO 9,000$          

1105203600000 COLUMBIA & READING RAILWAY CO P.O. BOX 67 ELIZABETHTOWN PA 17022    INDUSTRIAL -VACANT COLUMBIA BOROUGH SCHOOL DIST COLUMBIA BORO 13,500$        

1105320800000 PENNSYLVANIA LINES LLC NORFOLK SOUTHERN TAXATION DEPT 650 W PEACHTREE ST NW ATLANTA GA 30308    OTHER RAILROAD TRANSPORTATION COLUMBIA BOROUGH SCHOOL DIST COLUMBIA BORO 828,000$      

1105638300000 COLUMBIA & READING RAILWAY CO P.O. BOX 67 ELIZABETHTOWN PA 17022    INDUSTRIAL -VACANT COLUMBIA BOROUGH SCHOOL DIST COLUMBIA BORO 71,400$        

1106048240001 COLUMBIA WATER CO 220-222 LOCUST ST COLUMBIA PA 17512 WATER UTILITY COLUMBIA BOROUGH SCHOOL DIST COLUMBIA BORO 275,900$      

1106186300000 COLUMBIA & READING RAILWAY CO P.O. BOX 67 ELIZABETHTOWN PA 17022    INDUSTRIAL -VACANT COLUMBIA BOROUGH SCHOOL DIST COLUMBIA BORO 81,600$        

1106353700000 D&R CHARLES CONSTRUCTION LLC 145 OAKRIDGE DR MOUNTVILLE PA 17554 VACANT LAND COLUMBIA BOROUGH SCHOOL DIST COLUMBIA BORO 4,100$          

1106356200000 PENNSYLVANIA LINES LLC NORFOLK SOUTHERN TAXATION DEPT 650 W PEACHTREE ST NW ATLANTA GA 30308    RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY COLUMBIA BOROUGH SCHOOL DIST COLUMBIA BORO 127,400$      

1106742800000 PENNSYLVANIA LINES LLC NORFOLK SOUTHERN TAXATION DEPT 650 W PEACHTREE ST NW ATLANTA GA 30308    RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY COLUMBIA BOROUGH SCHOOL DIST COLUMBIA BORO 149,500$      

1106763600000 COLUMBIA & READING RAILWAY CO P.O. BOX 67 ELIZABETHTOWN PA 17022    TRANS/UTILITY VACANT COLUMBIA BOROUGH SCHOOL DIST COLUMBIA BORO 25,500$        

1107055600000 COLUMBIA WATER CO 220 LOCUST ST COLUMBIA PA 17512 WATER UTILITY COLUMBIA BOROUGH SCHOOL DIST COLUMBIA BORO 440,100$      

1107378000000 PENNSYLVANIA LINES LLC NORFOLK SOUTHERN TAXATION DEPT 650 W PEACHTREE ST NW ATLANTA GA 30308    RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY COLUMBIA BOROUGH SCHOOL DIST COLUMBIA BORO 97,900$        

1109423300000 COLUMBIA & READING RAILWAY CO P.O. BOX 67 ELIZABETHTOWN PA 17022    RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY COLUMBIA BOROUGH SCHOOL DIST COLUMBIA BORO 28,600$        

1200138200000 PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORP 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT CONESTOGA TWP 100,800$      

1201271240001 PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORP 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT CONESTOGA TWP 98,400$        

1201424300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT CONESTOGA TWP 196,000$      

1201465700000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT CONESTOGA TWP 51,800$        

1201914900000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 VACANT PRIVATE FOREST LAND PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT CONESTOGA TWP 73,500$        

1204678000000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT CONESTOGA TWP 151,900$      

1204914300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT CONESTOGA TWP 159,600$      

1205184600000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT CONESTOGA TWP 372,400$      

1205344200000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT CONESTOGA TWP 177,100$      

1205412100000 PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORP 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT CONESTOGA TWP 8,800$          

1205442400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT CONESTOGA TWP 74,500$        

1206816100000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT CONESTOGA TWP 42,000$        

1208895900000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT CONESTOGA TWP 149,800$      

1300048200000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT ELIZABETHTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT CONOY TWP 7,800$          

1300100400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT ELIZABETHTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT CONOY TWP 182,000$      
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1300984400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT ELIZABETHTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT CONOY TWP 65,000$        

1304365600000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT ELIZABETHTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT CONOY TWP 85,800$        

1304682500000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT ELIZABETHTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT CONOY TWP 29,900$        

1304726600000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT ELIZABETHTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT CONOY TWP 161,200$      

1304780900000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY ELIZABETHTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT CONOY TWP 34,500$        

1306585500000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY ELIZABETHTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT CONOY TWP 24,700$        

1306593400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY ELIZABETHTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT CONOY TWP 85,800$        

1307228700000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT ELIZABETHTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT CONOY TWP 559,000$      

1307342300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT ELIZABETHTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT CONOY TWP 131,300$      

1307370100000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT ELIZABETHTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT CONOY TWP 157,300$      

1308065800000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 AG - VACANT ELIZABETHTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT CONOY TWP 137,600$      

1309166600000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 AG - VACANT ELIZABETHTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT CONOY TWP 111,300$      

1309363200000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT ELIZABETHTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT CONOY TWP 158,600$      

1403987100000 DENVER EPHRATA TELEPHONE CO 130 MAIN ST EPHRATA PA 17522 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH COCALICO SCHOOL DISTRICT DENVER BORO 278,800$      

1500391940001 TEXAS EASTERN PO BOX 2521 HOUSTON TX 77252 HEAVY INDUSTRIAL DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DONEGAL TWP 786,700$      

1501119100000 PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORP. 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DONEGAL TWP 128,800$      

1501691700000 UGI UTILITIES INC PO BOX 13578 READING PA 19612 GAS UTILITY DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DONEGAL TWP 35,700$        

1501738600000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DONEGAL TWP 121,800$      

1501932300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DONEGAL TWP 137,300$      

1502462600000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST REAL ESTATE (GWENTII) ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DONEGAL TWP 45,700$        

1502696800000 COLUMBIA WATER CO INC 220 LOCUST ST PO BOX 350 COLUMBIA PA 17512 WATER UTILITY DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DONEGAL TWP 91,900$        

1502899200000 COLUMBIA WATER CO INC 220 LOCUST ST PO BOX 350 COLUMBIA PA 17512 OTHER UTILITIES DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DONEGAL TWP 35,100$        

1502975400000 COLUMBIA WATER CO INC 220 LOCUST ST PO BOX 350 COLUMBIA PA 17512 VACANT LAND DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DONEGAL TWP 34,400$        

1503424500000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DONEGAL TWP 219,200$      

1504245000000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DONEGAL TWP 28,000$        

1505430300000 COLUMBIA GAS TRANSMSN CORP C/O TRANSCANADA PROPERTY TAX DEPT PO BOX 2168 HOUSTON TX 772522168 OTHER MULTI USE DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DONEGAL TWP 39,200$        

1505547800000 PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORP. 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DONEGAL TWP 57,400$        

1505586300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DONEGAL TWP 233,600$      

1505886500000 COLUMBIA WATER CO INC 220 LOCUST STREET PO BOX 350 COLUMBIA PA 17512 WATER UTILITY DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DONEGAL TWP 159,300$      

1506094500000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DONEGAL TWP 182,000$      

1507607140001 COLUMBIA GAS TRANSMISSIN CORP C/O TRANSCANADA PROPERTY TAX DEPT PO BOX 2168 HOUSTON TX 772522168 GAS UTILITY DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DONEGAL TWP 304,200$      

1507986400000 COLUMBIA WATER CO INC 220 LOCUST ST PO BOX 350 COLUMBIA PA 17512 VACANT LAND DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DONEGAL TWP 101,300$      

1508153600000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DONEGAL TWP 228,000$      

1508368500000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DONEGAL TWP 54,600$        

1508666600000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DONEGAL TWP 35,300$        

1508673100000 PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORP. 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DONEGAL TWP 114,700$      

1603516200000 ELIZABETHTOWN INDUSTRIAL RAILROAD LLC 1701 ZEAGER RD PO BOX 67 ELIZABETHTOWN PA 17022    RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY ELIZABETHTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST DONEGAL TWP 5,800$          

1605348000000 ELIZABETHTOWN INDUSTRIAL RAILROAD LLC 1701 ZEAGER RD PO BOX 67 ELIZABETHTOWN PA 17022    RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY ELIZABETHTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST DONEGAL TWP 200,200$      

1606543400000 ELIZABETHTOWN INDUSTRIAL RAILROAD LLC 1701 ZEAGER RD PO BOX 67 ELIZABETHTOWN PA 17022    RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY ELIZABETHTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST DONEGAL TWP 17,300$        

1701355300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 VACANT PRIVATE FOREST LAND SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT DRUMORE TWP 150,400$      

1701952400000 PECO ENERGY CO RE&FACIL  N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT DRUMORE TWP 308,400$      

1702269000000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 126 E HBG AVE PO BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT DRUMORE TWP 90,700$        

1702436000000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT DRUMORE TWP 312,700$      

1702871200000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT DRUMORE TWP 21,000$        

1703047800000 PECO ENERGY CO RE&FACIL N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 191013 AG - VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT DRUMORE TWP 115,100$      

1703255300000 PECO ENERGY CO RE&FACIL N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT DRUMORE TWP 71,400$        

1703550200000 PECO ENERGY CO RE&FACIL N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT DRUMORE TWP 11,200$        

1703640600000 PECO ENERGY CO RE&FACIL N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT DRUMORE TWP 212,800$      

1703698000000 PECO ENERGY CO RE&FACIL N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT DRUMORE TWP 261,500$      

1704107200000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT DRUMORE TWP 210,000$      

1704667600000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT DRUMORE TWP 231,000$      

1705150300000 PECO ENERGY CO RE&FACIL N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT DRUMORE TWP 117,600$      

1705537800000 PECO ENERGY CO RE&FACIL N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT DRUMORE TWP 219,800$      

1705832700000 PECO ENERGY CO RE&FACIL N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT DRUMORE TWP 102,200$      

1706062700000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT DRUMORE TWP 71,400$        

1706382700000 PECO ENERGY CO RE&FACIL N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT DRUMORE TWP 127,700$      

1706501400000 PECO ENERGY CO RE&FACIL N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT DRUMORE TWP 102,900$      

1706660000000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT DRUMORE TWP 102,200$      

1708450800000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 AG - VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT DRUMORE TWP 236,300$      

1709061800000 PECO ENERGY CO RE&FACIL N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT DRUMORE TWP 245,000$      

1709517400000 PECO ENERGY CO RE&FACIL N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 VACANT LAND SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT DRUMORE TWP 111,900$      
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1803473000000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DRUMORE TWP 59,900$        

1804273700000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 23 E STATE ST PO BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DRUMORE TWP 60,900$        

1806204200000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DRUMORE TWP 8,900$          

1807410700000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 23 E STATE ST P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DRUMORE TWP 67,200$        

1807525000000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DRUMORE TWP 61,600$        

1807809000000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DRUMORE TWP 39,900$        

1808473200000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 704 DEAVER RD PO BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DRUMORE TWP 58,800$        

1808543800000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 704 DEAVER RD PO BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DRUMORE TWP 23,100$        

1809373300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DRUMORE TWP 39,200$        

1809816600000 UGI UTILITIES INC P O BOX 13578 READING PA 19612 GAS UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST DRUMORE TWP 63,000$        

1901778800000 COLUMBIA GAS TRANSMISSION CO 1700 MACCORKLE AVE CHARLESTON WV 25325 GAS UTILITY EASTERN LANCASTER CO. SCHOOL DIST EARL TWP 41,000$        

1908781800000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT EASTERN LANCASTER CO. SCHOOL DIST EARL TWP 38,400$        

2003834700000 FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 37 DILLER AVE NEW HOLLAND PA 17557 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH EASTERN LANCASTER CO. SCHOOL DIST EAST EARL TWP 58,400$        

2004394200000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT EASTERN LANCASTER CO. SCHOOL DIST EAST EARL TWP 54,400$        

2009894200000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY EASTERN LANCASTER CO. SCHOOL DIST EAST EARL TWP 86,300$        

2102355400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY CONESTOGA VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST EARL TWP 199,300$      

2105920300000 DENVER & EPHRATA TEL & TEL CO 130 E MAIN ST EPHRATA PA 17522 OTHER VEHICLE SERVICES CONESTOGA VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST EARL TWP 641,800$      

2107977100000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY CONESTOGA VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST EARL TWP 560,000$      

2108797800000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT CONESTOGA VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST EARL TWP 10,100$        

2209788500000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST PETERSBURG BORO 28,200$        

2302925500000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 22 DURHAM STREET PO BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT EDEN TWP 179,800$      

2303041100000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT EDEN TWP 95,200$        

2303984000000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 22 DURHAM STREET P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT EDEN TWP 141,400$      

2304042300000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 22 DURHAM STREET PO BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT EDEN TWP 50,400$        

2305408000000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 VACANT LAND SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT EDEN TWP 55,900$        

2306864600000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 22 DURHAM STREET PO BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT EDEN TWP 124,600$      

2307683300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT EDEN TWP 133,000$      

2309290200000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT EDEN TWP 64,400$        

2406853600000 DENVER & EPHRATA TELEPHONE 130 E MAIN ST EPHRATA PA 17522 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH WARWICK SCHOOL DISTRICT ELIZABETH TWP 68,300$        

2500230400000 UNITED TELEPHONE COMPANY OF PA ATTN LAURIE MCKIM PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENPO BOX 12913 SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66282 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH ELIZABETHTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT ELIZABETHTOWN BORO 792,000$      

2504605900000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT ELIZABETHTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT ELIZABETHTOWN BORO 33,600$        

2608908000000 DENVER & EPHRATA TEL&TEL CO 130 E MAIN ST EPHRATA PA 17522 OTHER STORAGE/DISTRIBUTION EPHRATA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT EPHRATA BORO 437,200$      

2701195000000 DENVER &  EPHRATA TELEPHONE 130 E MAIN ST EPHRATA PA 17522 SMALL PARKING GARAGE EPHRATA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT EPHRATA TWP 130,100$      

2703827800000 UGI UTILITIES INC 262 CONESTOGA ST P O BOX 4927 LANCASTER PA 176044927 GAS UTILITY EPHRATA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT EPHRATA TWP 40,700$        

2704765700000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT EPHRATA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT EPHRATA TWP 104,800$      

2800173500000 COMMONWEALTH TELEPHONE CO 207 E STATE ST QUARRYVILLE PA 17566 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 69,400$        

2800198500000 COMMONWEALTH TELEPHONE CO 207 E STATE ST QUARRYVILLE PA 17566 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 1,000$          

2801444600000 COLUMBIA GAS TRANS CORP 1700 MACCORKLE AVE CHARLESTON WV 25325 GAS UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 31,600$        

2801634600000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 128,100$      

2802104800000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 77,000$        

2802501200000 PECO ENERGY CO RE&FACIL N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 89,600$        

2802881600000 PECO ENERGY CO RE&FACIL N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 109,200$      

2803033300000 PECO ENERGY CO RE&FACIL N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 70,000$        

2804008400000 PECO ENERGY CO RE&FACIL N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 189,000$      

2804433700000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 333 LITTLE BRITAIN P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 200,200$      

2804587000000 PECO ENERGY CO RE&FACIL N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 170,800$      

2804931700000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 32,900$        

2804972500000 PECO ENERGY CO RE&FACIL N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 146,100$      

2805272900000 EXELON GENERATION CO LLC 333 LITTLE BRITAIN P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 27,900$        

2805632200000 PECO ENERGY CO RE&FACIL N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 234,500$      

2805810400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 128,800$      

2805967200000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 48,900$        

2806148000000 PECO ENERGY CO RE&FACIL N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 163,100$      

2806969600000 PECO ENERGY CO REAL ESTAT N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 124,300$      

2807085900000 PECO ENERGY CO REAL ESTAT N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 44,000$        

2807156400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 85,700$        

2807558400000 PECO ENERGY CO REAL ESTAT N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 49,000$        

2807929100000 PECO ENERGY CO REAL ESTAT N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 56,000$        

2807942300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 33,600$        

2808114600000 PECO ENERGY CO REAL ESTAT N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 95,900$        

2808131300000 PECO ENERGY CO REAL ESTAT N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 49,700$        
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2808760400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 400,400$      

2809192400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT FULTON TWP 156,800$      

2900458900000 BELL TELEPHONE CO OF PA 1095 AVENUE OF AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST HEMPFIELD TWP 221,500$      

2901795800000 PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORP C/O TOM MARTINO REAL ESTATE GENTW2 TWO NORTH NINTH STREET ALLENTOWN PA 18101    ELECTRIC UTILITY HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST HEMPFIELD TWP 196,900$      

2904455600000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST HEMPFIELD TWP 44,300$        

2904714300000 UGI UTILITIES INC P O BOX 13578 READING PA 19612 GAS UTILITY HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST HEMPFIELD TWP 231,400$      

2905078200000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST HEMPFIELD TWP 30,400$        

2905923840001 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST HEMPFIELD TWP 25,200$        

2906300800000 PP&L INC ELECTRIC UTILITY HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST HEMPFIELD TWP 177,500$      

2906337800000 DEMINNO 1095 AVENUE OF AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST HEMPFIELD TWP 1,390,000$   

2908552500000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 VACANT LAND HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST HEMPFIELD TWP 300$             

3000936000000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST HEMPFIELD TWP 160,500$      

3000955600000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST HEMPFIELD TWP 82,800$        

3001541200000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST HEMPFIELD TWP 23,600$        

3001565000000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST HEMPFIELD TWP 147,000$      

3002106600000 COLUMBIA WATER CO 220 LOCUST ST COLUMBIA PA 17512 WATER UTILITY HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST HEMPFIELD TWP 191,400$      

3004551100000 COLUMBIA WATER CO 220 LOCUST ST COLUMBIA PA 17512 WATER UTILITY HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST HEMPFIELD TWP 72,400$        

3004771800000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST HEMPFIELD TWP 100,800$      

3005402200000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST HEMPFIELD TWP 2,200$          

3005647300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST HEMPFIELD TWP 57,400$        

3005807600000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST HEMPFIELD TWP 61,200$        

3006110900000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST HEMPFIELD TWP 105,300$      

3006924000000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST HEMPFIELD TWP 565,200$      

3006972700000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST HEMPFIELD TWP 146,700$      

3007148100000 COLUMBIA & READING RAILWAY CO P.O. BOX 67 ELIZABETHTOWN PA 17022    TRANS/UTILITY VACANT HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST HEMPFIELD TWP 46,800$        

3007764500000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST HEMPFIELD TWP 66,600$        

3008859000000 COLUMBIA WATER CO P O BOX 350 COLUMBIA PA 17512 WATER UTILITY HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST HEMPFIELD TWP 165,700$      

3009039900000 COLUMBIA & READING RAILWAY CO P.O. BOX 67 ELIZABETHTOWN PA 17022    RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST HEMPFIELD TWP 113,400$      

3009366600000 COLUMBIA WATER CO 220 LOCUST ST COLUMBIA PA 17512 WATER UTILITY HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST HEMPFIELD TWP 45,900$        

3100130540001 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY CONESTOGA VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST LAMPETER TWP 180,000$      

3102515000000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY CONESTOGA VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST LAMPETER TWP 16,700$        

3104757500000 UGI UTILITIES INC PO BOX 13578 READING PA 19612 PIPELINE ROW CONESTOGA VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT EAST LAMPETER TWP 71,100$        

3202350300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT LAMPETER-STRASBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST LAMPETER TWP 66,000$        

3206796400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY LAMPETER-STRASBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST LAMPETER TWP 103,500$      

3206937500000 BELL TELEPHONE CO OF PENNA 1095 AVENUE OF AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH LAMPETER-STRASBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST LAMPETER TWP 213,100$      

3209200000000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 VACANT LAND LAMPETER-STRASBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST LAMPETER TWP 91,700$        

3321596800000 ROOM 3137 1095 AVENUE OF AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH SCHOOL DISTRICT OF LANCASTER LANCASTER CITY 4,452,800$   

3343029300000 UGI UTILITIES INC PO BOX 13578 READING PA 19612 AUTO PARKING LOT SCHOOL DISTRICT OF LANCASTER LANCASTER CITY 650,400$      

3361417600000 P P & L ELECTRIC UTILITY SCHOOL DISTRICT OF LANCASTER LANCASTER CITY 741,200$      

3363809700000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 OTHER RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT OF LANCASTER LANCASTER CITY 5,400$          

3363930900000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SCHOOL DISTRICT OF LANCASTER LANCASTER CITY 165,000$      

3389304200000 UGI UTILITIES INC PO BOX 13578 READING PA 19612 GAS UTILITY SCHOOL DISTRICT OF LANCASTER LANCASTER CITY 1,613,200$   

3390229400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SCHOOL DISTRICT OF LANCASTER LANCASTER CITY 619,300$      

3399554400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SCHOOL DISTRICT OF LANCASTER LANCASTER CITY 80,700$        

3406965140001 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY SCHOOL DISTRICT OF LANCASTER LANCASTER TWP 934,500$      

3504582400000 FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS OF PA 37 DILLER AVENUE NEW HOLLAND PA 17557 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH PEQUEA VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT LEACOCK TWP 104,800$      

3600124000000 FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS OF PEN 3 HIGH RIDGE PARK STAMFORD CT 06905 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH CONESTOGA VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT UPPER LEACOCK TWP 308,800$      

3606381100000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY CONESTOGA VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT UPPER LEACOCK TWP 163,200$      

3706385500000 DENVER & EPHRATA TELEPHONE & 130 E MAIN ST EPHRATA PA 17522 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH WARWICK SCHOOL DISTRICT LITITZ BORO 318,800$      

3801696100000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 700 AMERICA AVENUE P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT LITTLE BRITAIN TWP 154,700$      

3803562400000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 700 AMERICA AVENUE P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT LITTLE BRITAIN TWP 243,600$      

3805215800000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 700 AMERICA AVENUE P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT LITTLE BRITAIN TWP 196,000$      

3806172500000 COMMONWEALTH TELEPHONE CO 100 LAKE STREET DALLAS PA 18612 OTHER RESIDENTIAL SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT LITTLE BRITAIN TWP 46,200$        

3806242000000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 700 AMERICA AVENUE P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT LITTLE BRITAIN TWP 128,800$      

3806396400000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 700 AMERICA AVENUE P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT LITTLE BRITAIN TWP 649,600$      

3807146600000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 700 AMERICA AVENUE P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT LITTLE BRITAIN TWP 74,200$        

3808729800000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 700 AMERICA AVENUE P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT LITTLE BRITAIN TWP 172,200$      

3900084900000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY MANHEIM TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT MANHEIM TWP 48,600$        

3900795600000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY MANHEIM TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT MANHEIM TWP 335,200$      

3901124900000 THE BELL TELEPHONE CO OF PA 126 N DUKE ST LANCASTER PA 17602 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH MANHEIM TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT MANHEIM TWP 447,600$      

3902477240001 P P & L INC RE TAX (GENTW2) 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY MANHEIM TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT MANHEIM TWP 26,600$        
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3905256640001 TEXAS EASTERN TRANSMISSION C P O BOX 2521 ATTN: RODNEY BURKE HOUSTON TX 77252 PIPELINE ROW MANHEIM TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT MANHEIM TWP 104,100$      

3905488100000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY MANHEIM TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT MANHEIM TWP 136,600$      

3905570700000 THE UNITED GAS IMPROVEMENT C 70 N DUKE ST LANCASTER PA 17604 PIPELINE ROW MANHEIM TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT MANHEIM TWP 105,300$      

4005709700000 UGI UTILITIES INC PO BOX 13578 READING PA 19612 GAS UTILITY MANHEIM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT MANHEIM BORO 27,800$        

4007641700000 D & E TEL CO 130 E MAIN ST EPHRATA PA 17522 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH MANHEIM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT MANHEIM BORO 1,752,000$   

4100235640001 PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORP TWO NORTH NINTH STREET ALLENTOWN PA 18101    ELECTRIC UTILITY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MANOR TWP 88,500$        

4100494000000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MANOR TWP 115,500$      

4100765500000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MANOR TWP 205,500$      

4101750200000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MANOR TWP 148,500$      

4102213900000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MANOR TWP 151,500$      

4102480900000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MANOR TWP 84,000$        

4103247400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MANOR TWP 132,400$      

4104388000000 SUNOCO PRN REAL ESTATE ACQ LLC CO SUNOCO LOGISTICS PART 1818 MARKET ST STE 1500 PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 PIPELINE ROW PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MANOR TWP 121,100$      

4105348400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MANOR TWP 110,400$      

4106087900000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MANOR TWP 205,500$      

4106364000000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MANOR TWP 52,500$        

4107029300000 COLUMBIA WATER CO PO BOX 350 COLUMBIA PA 17512 WATER UTILITY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MANOR TWP 159,000$      

4108278300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MANOR TWP 280,500$      

4109436400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MANOR TWP 169,500$      

4205140000000 UNITED TELEPHONE CO OF PA ATTN LAURIE MCKIM PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENPO BOX 12913 SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66282 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT MARIETTA BORO 133,300$      

4206358800000 UGI UTILITIES INC PO BOX 13578 READING PA 19612 GAS UTILITY DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT MARIETTA BORO 38,700$        

4300373000000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 10,500$        

4301630100000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 4,200$          

4301786100000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 74,200$        

4301975300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 700$             

4302145400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 22,100$        

4302333100000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 184,800$      

4302412700000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 682 W MARKET ST P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 ELECTRIC UTILITY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 144,200$      

4303262300000 HOLTWOOD LLC CO MARC A JACKSON 600 HAMILTON ST SUITE 600 ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 72,800$        

4303345300000 COMMONWEALTH TELEPHONE CO 100 LAKE ST DALLAS PA 18612 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 62,300$        

4303488300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 119,000$      

4304127800000 COMMONWEALTH TEL CO 100 LAKE ST DALLAS PA 18612 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 46,300$        

4304168000000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 23,100$        

4304401400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 82,700$        

4304405000000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 119,000$      

4304958300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 VACANT LAND PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 103,200$      

4305019300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 59,500$        

4305346900000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 82,600$        

4305594600000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 91,400$        

4305891400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 128,800$      

4306149200000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 AUTO PARKING LOT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 18,900$        

4306372400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 VACANT PRIVATE FOREST LAND PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 121,800$      

4306480500000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 120,400$      

4306489700000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 9,800$          

4306971900000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 41,300$        

4307008100000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 72,800$        

4307469500000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 19,600$        

4307619000000 HOLTWOOD LLC CO MARC A JACKSON 600 HAMILTON ST SUITE 600 ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 134,400$      

4308323100000 PECO ENERGY CO REAL ESTAT N3-3 2301 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 ELECTRIC UTILITY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 19,600$        

4308483200000 PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORP CO TOM MARTINO TWO NORTH NINTH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 130,800$      

4308613000000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 35,700$        

4308630800000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 72,400$        

4308720300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 46,200$        

4309453300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 12,600$        

4309983700000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MARTIC TWP 56,700$        

4401972100000 BELL TELEPHONE OF PENNA 1095 AVENUE OF AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT MILLERSVILLE BORO 190,200$      

4504419800000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT MOUNT JOY BORO 214,500$      

4505445600000 UGI UTILITIES INC 2525 NORTH TWELFTH ST STE 360 PO BOX 12677 READING PA 196122677 VACANT LAND DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT MOUNT JOY BORO 46,900$        

4508624300000 THE UNITED TELEPHONE CO OF PA ATTN LAURIE MCKIM PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENPO BOX 12913 SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66282 OTHER STORAGE/DISTRIBUTION DONEGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT MOUNT JOY BORO 231,600$      

4602647500000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY ELIZABETHTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT MOUNT JOY TWP - UPPER 10,300$        

4605055600000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY ELIZABETHTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT MOUNT JOY TWP - UPPER 62,500$        
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4700717100000 UNITED TELEPHONE COMPANY OF PA ATTN LAURIE MCKIM PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENPO BOX 12913 SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66282 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH HEMPFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT MOUNTVILLE BORO 152,000$      

4800293200000 FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS OF 37-43 DILLER AVENUE NEW HOLLAND PA 17557 ELECTRIC UTILITY EASTERN LANCASTER CO. SCHOOL DIST NEW HOLLAND BORO 968,000$      

4801264300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY EASTERN LANCASTER CO. SCHOOL DIST NEW HOLLAND BORO 254,000$      

4804585400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY EASTERN LANCASTER CO. SCHOOL DIST NEW HOLLAND BORO 232,000$      

4907531400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT PEQUEA VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT PARADISE TWP 28,500$        

5003076800000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT MANHEIM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT PENN TWP 75,000$        

5006025700000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY MANHEIM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT PENN TWP 284,700$      

5006494500000 COLUMBIA GAS TRANSMISSION 1700 MACCORKLE AVE CHARLESTON WV 25325 OTHER UTILITIES MANHEIM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT PENN TWP 37,700$        

5101461000000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT PEQUEA TWP 103,200$      

5102198900000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT PEQUEA TWP 128,800$      

5105070700000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT PEQUEA TWP 68,900$        

5105986400000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 VACANT LAND PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT PEQUEA TWP 17,600$        

5108197300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT PEQUEA TWP 21,000$        

5207275100000 COMMONWEALTH TELEPHONE 100 LAKE ST DALLAS PA 18612 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT PROVIDENCE TWP 26,300$        

5308064100000 COMMONWEALTH TELEPHONE CO 100 LAKE ST DALLAS PA 18612 OTHER RESIDENTIAL SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT QUARRYVILLE BORO 52,700$        

5308980600000 COMMONWEALTH TELEPHONE CO 208 E STATE ST QUARRYVILLE PA 17566 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT QUARRYVILLE BORO 343,000$      

5309156600000 COMMONWEALTH TELEPHONE CO 208 E STATE ST QUARRYVILLE PA 17566 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT QUARRYVILLE BORO 59,600$        

5309889700000 COMMONWEALTH TELEPHONE CO 100 LAKE ST DALLAS PA 18612 AUTO PARKING LOT SOLANCO SCHOOL DISTRICT QUARRYVILLE BORO 54,200$        

5407766500000 THE UNITED GAS IMPROVEMENT C 262 CONESTOGA ST P O BOX 4927 LANCASTER PA 17604 GAS UTILITY MANHEIM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT RAPHO TWP 17,900$        

5502469500000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY OCTORARA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT SADSBURY TWP 56,700$        

5503025100000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 315 N FRONT ST P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 ELECTRIC UTILITY OCTORARA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT SADSBURY TWP 76,300$        

5504325700000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 315 N FRONT ST P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 ELECTRIC UTILITY OCTORARA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT SADSBURY TWP 97,300$        

5504705300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY OCTORARA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT SADSBURY TWP 2,800$          

5504943300000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 VACANT LAND OCTORARA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT SADSBURY TWP 26,300$        

5505012100000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 315 N FRONT ST P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 ELECTRIC UTILITY OCTORARA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT SADSBURY TWP 102,200$      

5506295100000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY OCTORARA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT SADSBURY TWP 28,000$        

5506614400000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 315 N FRONT ST P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 ELECTRIC UTILITY OCTORARA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT SADSBURY TWP 17,500$        

5507244500000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY OCTORARA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT SADSBURY TWP 15,400$        

5508252100000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ATTN REAL ESTATE SERVICES DEPT ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY OCTORARA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT SADSBURY TWP 102,900$      

5508273900000 PECO ENERGY COMPANY 315 N FRONT ST P O BOX 8699 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 ELECTRIC UTILITY OCTORARA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT SADSBURY TWP 133,700$      

5509015600000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY OCTORARA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT SADSBURY TWP 57,400$        

5600215840001 FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS OF PA INC ATTN TAX DEPT 401 MERRITT 7 NORWALK CT 06851    OTHER COMMUNICATIONS PEQUEA VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT SALISBURY TWP 900$             

5608056500000 COMMONWEALTH TELEPHONE CO 100 LAKE ST DALLAS PA 18612 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH PEQUEA VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT SALISBURY TWP 84,000$        

5802887140001 STRASBURG RAILROAD P O BOX 96 STRASBURG PA 17579 HISTORICAL SITES LAMPETER-STRASBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT STRASBURG TWP 888,800$      

5804828200000 COMMONWEALTH TELEPHONE CO 100 LAKE ST DALLAS PA 18612 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH LAMPETER-STRASBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT STRASBURG TWP 69,600$        

5808067300000 BELL TELEPHONE CO OF PA 1095 AVENUE OF AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH LAMPETER-STRASBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT STRASBURG TWP 193,100$      

5809304740001 STRASBURG RAILROAD CO P O BOX 96 STRASBURG PA 17579 OTHER STORAGE/DISTRIBUTION LAMPETER-STRASBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT STRASBURG TWP 717,400$      

5905550700000 FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS OF 37-43 DILLER AVENUE NEW HOLLAND PA 17557 TELEPHONE&TELEGRAPH EASTERN LANCASTER CO. SCHOOL DIST TERRE HILL BORO 273,500$      

6002533700000 COLUMBIA GAS TRANS CORP 1700 MARCORKLE AVE CHARLESTON WV 25325 GAS UTILITY WARWICK SCHOOL DISTRICT WARWICK TWP 31,300$        

6003396100000 COLUMBIA GAS TRANSMISSION CR 1700 MACCORKLE AVE CHARLESTOWN WV 25325 TRANS/UTILITY VACANT WARWICK SCHOOL DISTRICT WARWICK TWP 3,500$          

6003719200000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY WARWICK SCHOOL DISTRICT WARWICK TWP 154,600$      

6008753900000 P P & L INC 2 N 9TH ST ALLENTOWN PA 18101 ELECTRIC UTILITY WARWICK SCHOOL DISTRICT WARWICK TWP 41,000$        

New for 2024


